/,,-""
.---?

faille

INDUSTRIE

PLUS-VALUE TEINTE RAL SOONE

Caractéristiques

Références
Référence
9820043N
9820012N
9820022N

9820032N

Consulter la fiche produit

SOONE

Nuancier de couleur dans la fiche produit.

Hauteur

1200 mm
1400 mm

2500 mm

PDF généré le 09/02/2026

Faille Industrie

Pour

Potelet

Borne

Borne

Borne

Page 1/1


http://faille-industrie.fr/controle-d-acces/accessoires/potelets/plus-value-teinte-ral-soone-p64831
http://www.tcpdf.org

