



PLUS-VALUE TEINTE RAL SOONE

SOONE

Nuancier de couleur dans la fiche produit.



Caractéristiques

Références

Référence	Hauteur	Pour
9820043N	-	Potelet
9820012N	1200 mm	Borne
9820022N	1400 mm	Borne
9820032N	2500 mm	Borne